
School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

2012112Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 2012112 -- DEANNA PAZ  - TO SHEPARD ELEM. - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 amDANDALE DR & GIRBY RD (BACK SIDE OF SANDPIPER)

 2 7:10 am4950 SANDPIPER APTS ( FRONT ENTRANCE )

 3 7:13 am4384 GOVERNMENT BLVD W ( BEVERLY MOTEL )

 4 7:15 am4220 GOVERNMENT BLVD W & ALTAIR

 5 7:30 amSHEPARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0420)

 6 8:00 amARRIVE WHISTLER SITE

ZONE 4 - 2012112 -- DEANNA PAZ - FROM SHEPARD ELEM. - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmSHEPARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0420)

 2 3:20 pm4220 GOVERNMENT BLVD W & ALTAIR

 3 3:21 pm4384 GOVERNMENT BLVD W ( BEVERLY MOTEL )

 4 3:25 pm4950 SANDPIPER APTS ( FRONT ENTRANCE )

 5 3:37 pmDANDALE DR & GIRBY RD

 6 4:00 pmARRIVE WHISTLER SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201493Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201493 -- ESTHER MOODY -  TO SHEPARD ELEM. - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:58 amVISTA RIDGE DR E & VISTA RIDGE DR W

 2 6:59 amVISTA RIDGE DR E & OUTLEY DR

 3 7:00 amISABEL WAY W & OUTLEY DR

 4 7:01 amISABEL WAY S & SUSANNA WAY

 5 7:02 amISABEL WAY E & MEDFORD DR E

 6 7:02 am3666 DREXEL DR & DREXEL CIR

 7 7:03 am5328 LANSDOWNE DR

 8 7:05 amNORTON DR & LONGRIDGE DR N

 9 7:06 amARRINGTON DR & SALMON CT

 10 7:08 am5333 MEDFORD DR N

 11 7:20 amSHEPARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0420)

 12 7:40 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201493 -- ESTHER MOODY -  FROM SHEPARD ELEM. - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmSHEPARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0420)

 2 3:30 pmVISTA RIDGE DR @ GIRBY RD

 3 3:32 pmVISTA RIDGE DR E & OUTLEY DR

 4 3:33 pmISABEL WAY W & OUTLEY DR

 5 3:35 pmISABEL WAY S & SUSANNA WAY

 6 3:37 pmISABEL WAY E & MEDFORD DR E

 7 3:39 pm3666 DREXEL DR & DREXEL CIR

 8 3:39 pm5316 LANSDOWNE DR

 9 3:40 pmNORTON DR & LONGRIDGE DR N

 10 3:40 pmARRINGTON DR & SALMON CT

 11 3:41 pm5336 MEDFORD

 12 3:55 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201495Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201495 -- BARBARA MCLAINL - TO SHEPARD ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 amRIVIERE DU CHIEN LOOP W @ RIVIERE DU CHIEN RD

 2 7:08 amSAINT ANDREWS W & SAINT ANDREWS DR

 3 7:10 amLLOYD STATION RD & ROSIES RD

 4 7:11 amLEES LN & LLOYD STATION RD

 5 7:18 am4536 HALLS MILL RD @ MILLS RUN APTS.

 6 7:19 am1653 ROCHELLE ST

 7 7:20 am1614 ROCHELLE ST

 8 7:30 amSHEPARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0420)

 9 7:37 amARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201495 -- BARBARA MCLAIN - FROM SHEPARD ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmSHEPARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0420)

 2 3:05 pm1614 ROCHELLE ST

 3 3:07 pm1653 ROCHELLE ST

 4 3:09 pm4536 HALLS MILL RD @ MILLS RUN APTS.

 5 3:13 pmLLOYD STATION RD & ROSIES RD

 6 3:14 pmLEES LN & LLOYD STATION RD

 7 3:16 pmSAINT ANDREWS W & SAINT ANDREWS DR

 8 3:18 pmRIVIERE DU CHIEN LOOP W @ RIVIERE DU CHIEN RD

 9 3:20 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201499Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201499 -- TOMEKA THOMAS - TO SHEPARD ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 am5121 HALLS MILL RD @ HALLS MILL ROAD TRAILER PARK

 2 7:02 am5114 HALLS MILL RD @ WOODSIDE APTS ON HALLS MILL 

ENTRANCE

 3 7:05 am3525 DEMETROPOLIS RD (PALA VERDE MOBILE HOME PARK)

 4 7:10 amBIRCHWOOD DR E & FALOW RD

 5 7:12 amSHAN DR S & KNOB HILL DR

 6 7:13 amMONTPELIER ST & SHAN DR E

 7 7:14 amSHAN DR E & ROLAND DR

 8 7:15 amBELVEDERE ST & ROLAND DR

 9 7:16 amCRESTVIEW DR & BELVEDERE ST

 10 7:20 amSHEPARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0420)

 11 7:32 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201499 -- TOMEKA THOMAS - FROM SHEPARD - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmSHEPARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0420)

 2 3:25 pmCRESTVIEW DR & BELVEDERE ST

 3 3:26 pmBELVEDERE ST & ROLAND DR

 4 3:27 pmSHAN DR E & ROLAND DR

 5 3:28 pmMONTPELIER ST & SHAN DR E

 6 3:28 pmSHAN DR S & KNOB HILL DR

 7 3:30 pmBIRCHWOOD DR E & FALOW RD

 8 3:37 pm3525 DEMETROPOLIS RD (PALA VERDE MOBILE HOME PARK)

 9 3:42 pm5114 HALLS MILL RD @ WOODSIDE APTS HALLS MILL RD 

ENTRANCE

 10 3:45 pm5121 HALLS MILL RD @ HALLS MILL ROAD TRAILER PARK

 11 3:48 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/10/2019

Revised

201884Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201884 -- VALERIE DIXON - SHEPARD  - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 am1417 AZALEA RD @ MONTLIMAR APTS

 2 7:45 amSHEPARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0420)

 3 8:00 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 201884 -- VALERIE DIXON  - SHEPARD - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmSHEPARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0420)

 2 3:20 pm1417 AZALEA RD @ MONTLIMAR APTS

 3 3:30 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Mobile County Schools


